TENSION TO THE FIRE ALARM TELE-
GRAPH SYSTEM IN THE BOROUGH OF 
THE BRONX (BRONX CONTRACT NO. 2). 

The 'time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is one hun-
dred and fifty (150) working days. 

The amount of security required is Nineteen 
Thousand Dollars ($19,000). 

Bids will be compared and the contract award-
ed at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms and further information may be 
obtained and the plans and drawings may be 
seen at the office of the Fire Alarm Telegraph 
Bureau of the Fire Department, Nos.